
Prasanna College of Ayurveda and Hospital 
Laila, Belthangady 

Phone:08256-233808 

DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-11-2023 AND 

Dept Name 

KAYA CHIKITSA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KAUMARA BRUTYA 

PANCHAKARMA 
SWASTHAVRITTA 

Total 

30-11-2023 

No.Of patients 
Visited 

25 

21 

16 

11 

6 

23 

102 

CHIEF MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA & HOSPITAL LAILA, BELTHANGADY -574214 



Prasanna College of Ayurveda and Hospital 
Laila, Belthangady 

Phone:08256-233808 

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2023-11-01 AND 

Dept Name 

KAYA CHIKITSA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 
KAUMARA BRUTYA 

PANCHAKARMA 

SWASTHAVRITTA 
Aatyiyaka 

Total 

2023-11-30 
No.Of New patients 

Visited 
551 

431 

373 

270 

160 

485 

95 

1 

2366 

No.Of Old patients 
Visited 

444 

349 

292 

188 

96 

414 

46 

1829 

Total 

995 

780 

665 

458 

256 

899 

141 

1 

4195 

CHIEF MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 
PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA & HOSPITAL 

LAILA, BELTHANGADY -574214 
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