## Prasanna College of Ayurveda and Hospital Laila, Belthangady Phone:08256-233808



## **DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-11-2023 AND** 30-11-2023

Dept Name	No.Of patients Visited
KAYA CHIKITSA	<u>25</u>
SHALYA TANTRA	<u>21</u>
SHALAKYA TANTRA	<u>16</u>
PRASOOTI TANTRA	<u>11</u>
KAUMARA BRUTYA	<u>6</u>
PANCHAKARMA	<u>23</u>
SWASTHAVRITTA	0
Total	102

CHIEF MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA & HOSPITAL LAILA, BELTHANGADY -574214

## Prasanna College of Ayurveda and Hospital

Laila, Belthangady Phone:08256-233808

## DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2023-11-01 AND 2023-11-30

Dept Name	No.Of New patients Visited	No.Of Old patients Visited	Total
KAYA CHIKITSA	551	444	995
SHALYA TANTRA	431	349	780
SHALAKYA TANTRA	373	292	665
PRASOOTI TANTRA	270	188	458
KAUMARA BRUTYA	160	96	256
PANCHAKARMA	485	414	899
SWASTHAVRITTA	95	46	141
Aatyiyaka	<u>1</u>	0	<u>1</u>
Total	2366	1829	4195

CHIEF MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT
PRASANNA COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA & HOSPITAL
LAILA, BELTHANGADY -574214